YTBepxaato
nepBbIN NPOPEKTOP

M.B. Hepopaa
.2024
PACINMNCAHUE 3K3AMEHOB
3KOHOMMYECKoro dakyrnbTeTa
neTHan ceccust 2023/2024vy.r.
4 KYPC
3M-3 ans-3
15.03.2024 n.
¢ 10.10 3auenunHa EB
16.03.2024 cy66. 137 cTpaTernyecknii MapkeTuHr

17.03.2024 sc.

18.03.2024 nH.

19.03.2024 BrT.

20.03.2024 cp.

C 13.30
5/307

®dununnosa T.B.

AenoBas KOMMYHUKaUunsA

21.03.2024 u.

C 16.30

npeseHTauumn

XyToBa E.H.

5/313 TEXHOSOMMK NPoJax, AENOBbIX NEPEroBOpPoB U

[ekaH akoHOMMYeckoro hakynbTeTa

B.B.3aszepckas




